14
Panel Mount Incandescent/Neon Indicators
400/300 Series Incandescent/
Neon Panel Mount Indicator
How To Order
Incandescent:
Termination
LensLens
ColorStyle
    x        x   0     -  x     - xxxxx
Smooth=3 See
Ribbed=4 Lens Color Lamp
Leads=0 Code
Type
Bipin=5
Neon:
Termination
Lens
Lens Color
Style
    x        x    0     -  x    - xxxx   -  x
Smooth=3 See 0=No resistor
Ribbed=4 Lens Color
Lamp  2=120VAC
Leads=0 Code
Type 4=240VACBipin=5
Package Dimensions
400 SERIES
.25
(6.35)
6.0
(152.4)
.031
(7.87)
.263
(6.68)
.133
(3.38)
.515
(13)
.185
(4.7)
6.0
(152.4)
.25
(6.35)
300 SERIES
.263
(6.68)
.185
(4.7)
.031
(7.87)
.130
(3.3)
.513
(13)
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
Incandescent Lamps
Lamp
Type
Voltage Amps
MSCP
(Nominal)
Life
Hours
(Average)
HM605 5.0 0.021 0.034 10,000
HM609 5.0 0.115 0.150 40,000
HM619 5.0 0.060 0.150 100,000
HM628 12.0 0.060 0.150 16,000
HM630 14.0 0.065 0.150 16,000
HM631 18.0 0.026 0.150 16,000
HM642 28.0 0.024 0.150 16,000
Neon Lamps